Class

| Sem UG

I Sem UG

lll Sem UG

IV Sem UG

V Sem UG

VI Sem UG

| Sem PG

I Sem PG

11l Sem PG

IV Sem PG

Date of
Commencement
of classes

01.07.24

02.12.24

17.07.24

06.12.24

01.07.24

18.11.24

01.07.24

21.11.24

17.07.24

06.12.24

IQAC Coordinator

First
Internal
Exam

09-09-2024

15-01-2025

14-10-2024

20-03-2025

09-09-2024

15-01-2025

09-09-2024

21-01-2025

09-09-2024

21-01-2025

Publication of
results in the dept
notice board

25.10.2024

24-01-2025

24-10-2024

28-03-2025

25-10-2024

24-01-2025

25-09-2024

28-01-2025

25-09-2024

28-01-2025

Academic Calendar 2024-25

Second
Internal exam

05.11.2024

17-03-2025

18-11-2025

12-06-2025

04-11-2024

10-03-2025

25-10-2024

18-03-2025

13-11-2024

28-03-2025

Publication of
results in the
notice board

12.11.2024

25.03.2025

02-12-2024

20-06-2025

13-11-2024

20-03-2025

06-11-2024

28-03-2025

22-11-2024

13-06-2025

APC Expected to
submit before

25.10.25

18.03.25

15.11.24

02.06.25

29.10.24

11.03.25

14.08.24

03.01.25

27.08.24

20-06-2025

Consolidation

and submission
of internal marks

13.11.24

08.04.25

05.12.24

23.06.25

15.11.24

28.03.25

20.11.24

11.06.25

05.12.24

23.06.25

Principal

Commencement of

University
examination

06.11.24

02.04.25

25.11.24

11.06.25

05.11.24

21.03.25

11.11.24

02.06.25

25.11.24

18.06.25

End of semester

22.11.24

28.03.25

05.12.24

23.06.25

15.11.24

28.03.25

20.11.24

06.06.25

05.12.24

23.06.25



